Total Type of Construction
for period ending January 01, 2013-January 31, 2013

Type of Construction

Commercial
COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL CANOPY
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
COMMERCIAL EXCAVATION
COMMERCIAL REMODEL
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING
COMMERCIAL SIGN
COMMERCIAL STORAGE
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
NEW COMMERCIAL
PYROTECHNIC SPECIAL EFFECTS
SPRINKLER SYSTEM

Residential
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
RESIDENTIAL FENCE
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE
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# of Permits Valuation

454,932.00
7,000.00
6,500.00

30,000.00
56,000.00

104,000.00
3,000.00

120,000.00
2,000.00

299,956.00

0.00
0.00
1,083,388.00
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110,700.00
4,320.00
5,000.00

12,500.00
2,400.00
64,129.00
47,100.00
66,152.00
345,101.00
1,751,400.00
69,000.00
2,477,802.00
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100 3,561,190.00

706.00
36.00
0.00
100.00
234.00
500.00
30.00
300.00
480.00
780.00
0.00
25.00
3,191.00

620.00
40.00
20.00

0.00
20.00

310.00

180.00

580.00

2,910.00

3,825.00

450.00
8,955.00

12,146.00



