Total Type of Construction

for period ending January 01, 2013-January 31, 2013

Type of Construction		# of Permits	<u>Valuation</u>	
Commercial				
COMMERCIAL ADDITION	С	2	454,932.00	706.00
COMMERCIAL CANOPY	С	1	7,000.00	36.00
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	С	1	6,500.00	0.00
COMMERCIAL EXCAVATION	С	1	30,000.00	100.00
COMMERCIAL REMODEL	С	2	56,000.00	234.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOFING	С	3	104,000.00	500.00
COMMERCIAL SIGN	С	1	3,000.00	30.00
COMMERCIAL STORAGE	С	1	120,000.00	300.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEM	С	4	2,000.00	480.00
NEW COMMERCIAL	C C	3	299,956.00	780.00
PYROTECHNIC SPECIAL EFFECTS		1	0.00	0.00
SPRINKLER SYSTEM	С	1	0.00	25.00
		21	1,083,388.00	3,191.00
Residential				
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION	R	6	110,700.00	620.00
RESIDENTIAL CARPORT	R	1	4,320.00	40.00
RESIDENTIAL CURB CUTS	R	1	5,000.00	20.00
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	R	3	12,500.00	0.00
RESIDENTIAL FENCE	R	2 3	2,400.00	20.00
RESIDENTIAL FOOTING/FOUNDATION	R	3	64,129.00	310.00
RESIDENTIAL MANUFACTURED HOME	R	3	47,100.00	180.00
RESIDENTIAL REMODEL	R	9	66,152.00	580.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	R	39	345,101.00	2,910.00
RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY	R	8	1,751,400.00	3,825.00
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE	R	4	69,000.00	450.00
		79	2,477,802.00	8,955.00
		100	3,561,190.00	12,146.00